

102年:

單位：新台幣仟元

項目	一月	二月	三月	四月	五月	六月	七月	八月	九月	十月	十一月	十二月
營業收入淨額	227,831	228,754	182,448	196,591	192,350	232,183	236,884	216,586	248,658	243,936	293,807	256,429
去年同期	181,209	223,238	255,179	258,563	248,695	253,712	200,119	166,707	204,977	229,743	199,471	249,165
增減金額	46,622	5,516	-72,731	-61,972	-56,345	-21,529	36,765	49,879	43,681	14,193	94,336	7,264
增減百分比	25.73	2.47	-28.50	-23.97	-22.66	-8.49	18.37	29.92	21.31	6.18	47.29	2.92
本年累計	227,831	456,585	639,033	835,624	1,027,974	1,260,157	1,497,041	1,713,627	1,962,285	2,206,221	2,500,028	2,756,457
去年累計	181,209	404,447	659,626	918,189	1,166,883	1,420,595	1,620,714	1,787,421	1,992,398	2,222,141	2,421,612	2,670,777
增減金額	46,622	52,138	-20,593	-82,565	-138,909	-160,438	-123,673	-73,794	-30,113	-15,920	78,416	85,680
增減百分比	25.73	12.89	-3.12	-8.99	-11.90	-11.29	-7.63	-4.13	-1.51	-0.72	3.24	3.21